
Update 8/5/2023
Skipper / Leader Boat Description Cell Phone Email 

John Bell / Jil Westcott Moon Shadow Aerodyne 47 John Bell  j.g.bell@icloud.com
John Bell / Jil Westcott Moon Shadow Jil Westcott +34 634611835 Jil.Westcott.travel@gmail.com
John Bell / Jil Westcott Moon Shadow David Brown  dcbrown40808@gmail.com
John Bell / Jil Westcott Moon Shadow Sheila McCurdy  sheilamccurdy@mac.com
       
John (Andy) Brown Joulukka Jeanneau 54 John Brown 1 609 947 4060 abrown1048@gmail.com
John (Andy) Brown Joulukka Bonnie Post bonniepost3@gmail.com
John (Andy) Brown Joulukka Chris Milton tigertenor@icloud.com
John (Andy) Brown Joulukka Catherine Milton 0
John (Andy) Brown Joulukka Stephen Collins 1 469 774 9749 steve@daveperrymiller.com
John (Andy) Brown Joulukka Linda Collins lindacollins@me.com
John (Andy) Brown Joulukka Karen Simpson urpoint8@aol.com
       
Nick Brown Philia Oceanis 54 Nicholas Brown nbrown141@gmail.com
Nick Brown Philia Heather McHutchison heather.mchutch@gmail.com
Nick Brown Philia Bill Hagen w.hagen@btinternet.com
Nick Brown Philia Gillian Bruce gillianbruce@gmail.com
       
THACHER Brown TOTUFO Jeanneau 54 Thacher Brown 1 610 420 1999 thacherbrown@gmail.com
THACHER Brown TOTUFO Rob Lansing 1 847 226 0511 robtel47@gmail.com
THACHER Brown TOTOFU Rusty Kellogg morriskellogg@gmail.com
THACHER Brown TOTUFO Lloyd Brown lloydhbrown@gmail.com
THACHER Brown TOTUFO Betsy Kellogg etkellogg@gmail.com
THACHER Brown TOTUFO Kitty Lansing  
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Les Crane Pacharan Jeanneau 51 Les Crane 1 347 567 9311 lcrane@ibl.bm
Les Crane Pacharan Bob Medland medland@sympatico.ca
Les Crane Pacharan Jock Macrae jockmacrae@hotmail.com
Les Crane Pacharan Sally Medland sally.medland@gmail.com
Les Crane Pacharan Val Macrae jockmacrae@hotmail.com
Les Crane Pacharan Mags Crane margaretcrane@ibl.bm
       
Curtin / Surgenor Vi Vaga Oceanis 46.1 David Curtin 1 508 566 7924 dcurtin626@aol.com
Curtin / Surgenor Vi Vaga Oceanis 46.1 Timothy Surgenor 1 617 584 2638 tsurgenor@claybrookfarm.com
Curtin / Surgenor Vi Vaga Sally Curtin sjcurtin@gmail.com
Curtin / Surgenor Vi Vaga Charlotte Surgenor csurgenor@claybrookfarm.com
       
GianLuca Fiori Vivaldi Hinkley 51 Gian Luca Fiori 1 617 584 3197 Gianluca@marbleandgranite.com
GianLuca Fiori Vivaldi Chip Johns  chip@edsonintl.com
GianLuca Fiori Vivaldi Colleen Johns chip@edsonintl.com
GianLuca Fiori Vivaldi Angela Fiori Puffi4@me.com
       
Godshalk / Noble-Kiley Blue Gecko Sun Odyssey 440 Ernie Godshalk 1 603 854 0424 egodshalk@gmail.com
Godshalk / Noble-Kiley Blue Gecko Ann Noble-Kiley 1 617 817 1308 a.noble.kiley@gmail.com
       
Dan Gribble Prevail Trip 65 Dan Gribble 1 949 350-6120 dogribble@cox.net
Dan Gribble Prevail Wendy Mason wendyjmason30@gmail.com
Dan Gribble Prevail Dean Ziehl dziehl@pszjlaw.com
Dan Gribble Prevail Greg Wessel gregorywessel@gmail.com
Dan Gribble Prevail Maggie Thompson maggiejeant@gmail.com
       
Rodney T Hearne Keewaydin Nordhaven 57 Rodney Hearne 1 206 979 4392 rodlhearne@gmail.com
Rodney T Hearne Keewaydin Jill Hearne jilhearne@gmail.com
Rodney T Hearne Keewaydin Charles Stillman datademon@aol.com
Rodney T Hearne Keewaydin Susan Stillman Stillman stillmansj@aol.com
Rodney T Hearne Keewaydin Rodney Hearne rodh@mac.com
      
Hans Himmelman Marta Dufour 460 Hans Himmelman hanshimmelman@gmail.com
Hans Himmelman Marta Erwin Wanderer 1 902 499 6862 erwin.wanderer@gmail.com
Hans Himmelman Marta Diane Wanderer dianerwanderer@gmail.com
Hans Himmelman Marta Dani Himmelman hanshimmelman@gmail.com
       



Howie Hodgson True Swan 75 FD Howard Hodgson 1 978 500 5444 hhodgson@cabotprop.com
Howie Hodgson True Ryan Hughes 0
Howie Hodgson True Alison Mayer 0
Howie Hodgson True Edith Crocker 0
Howie Hodgson True Wendy Hodgson wendylhodgson@gmail.com
Howie Hodgson True Potter Hodgson hodgson.potter@gmail.com
Howie Hodgson True Lauren Papalua 0
       
Annie Lannigan Rita Dufour 460 Annemarie Lannigan annielannigan@gmail.com
Annie Lannigan Rita Cathy Bowen 0
Annie Lannigan Rita Bob Kern r.kern12@verizon.net
Annie Lannigan Rita Patty Kern pattykrn@gmail.com
Annie Lannigan Rita David Fuquea david@fuquea.com
Annie Lannigan Rita Carl Bowen carl@bowen.com
       
Charles Henri Mangin Maribel Sun Odyssey 49 Charles-Henri Mangin 1 860 434 9484 strellaencore@aol.com
Charles Henri Mangin Maribel Antoine de Sacy antoinedesacy@gmail.com
Charles Henri Mangin Maribel Louis-David Mangin 0
Charles Henri Mangin Maribel Marguerite Mangin 0
Charles Henri Mangin Maribel Caroline Perrin 0
Charles Henri Mangin Maribel Gerard Chambre 0
       
Michael McBee Orlando Bavaria 56 Mike McBee 1 917 539 0302 mikehmcbee@gmail.com
Michael McBee Orlando Louis meyer louismeyer9@gmail.com
Michael McBee Orlando Jay Gowell jay.gowell@gmail.com
Michael McBee Orlando Iris meyer irismeyer717@gmail.com
Michael McBee Orlando Carol McBee chmcbee@msn.com
Michael McBee Orlando Elizabeth Gowell jay.gowell@gmail.com
       
Nick Orem Cardinal Dufour 430GL Nick Orem 1 603 359 3618 nickorem@gmail.com
Nick Orem Cardinal Chace Anderson 1 216 970-5215 chaceand@sbcglobal.net
Nick Orem Cardinal Josie Anderson josiebanderson@gmail.com
Nick Orem Cardinal Phyllis Orem peorem@gmail.com
       



Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Swan 68 Chris Otorowski 1 206 369 6302 cotorowski@mac.com
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Shawn Otorowski shawn@otorowskilaw.com
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Murray Jacob sailmore33@gmail.com
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Alan Markey Comm Irish Cruising Club 
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Helen Markey 0
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Nick Chavasse Comm Royal Cruising Club 
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Margie Chavasse 0
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Ben Fields 0
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Larry Cole lfcmedina@aol.com
Chris Otorowski Aphrodite Sally Cole Shcmedina@aol.com
       
Sinnett / Wiseman Aldebaron Dufour 390 Chris Sinnett 1 860 389 7924 jcsinnett25@gmail.com
Sinnett / Wiseman Aldebaron Michael Wiseman sylegacyv@gmail.com
Sinnett / Wiseman Aldebaron Kathy Sinnett KathySinnett1@gmail.com
Sinnett / Wiseman Aldebaron Helen Garten sylegacyv@gmail.com
       
Kit Tatum IKIAGI JFA 82 Christopher Tatum 1 917 817 8410 kit.tatum@gmail.com
Kit Tatum IKIAGI Bill Brymer 0
Kit Tatum IKIAGI Peter Brymer 0
Kit Tatum IKIAGI Stew Green 0
Kit Tatum IKIAGI Stu Macrae 0
Kit Tatum IKIAGI Alan Adelkind 0
Kit Tatum IKIAGI Jack Way 0
Kit Tatum IKIAGI Yale Holmes 0
      
Robinson /  James Yasmina Dufour 512 GL Steve James 1 954 778 8658 svthreshold@gmail.com
Robinson /  James Yasmina Dufour 512 GL John Robinson 1 206 617 1293 jfrbluemoon@gmail.com
Robinson /  James Yasmina Brad Willauer 1 207 318 8912 bwillauer@gmail.com
Robinson /  James Yasmina Karyn James kmbjames1@gmail.com
Robinson /  James Yasmina K Robinson krobinson411@comcast.net
Robinson /  James Yasmina Ann Willauer annwillauer@gmail.com
      
Dick Waterman Quatuor 2 Dick Waterman waterman2@cox.net
Dick Waterman Quatuor 2 Janet Garnier jgarnier02@gmail.com
Dick Waterman Quatuor 2 Mark Grosby mgrosby@me.com
Dick Waterman Quatuor 2 Henry DiPietro hdp0707@gmail.com
Dick Waterman Quatuor 2 Karen Waterman watermanappraisal@gmail.com
Dick Waterman Quatuor 2 Suzanne Grosby sgrosby@mac.com
      



James Watlington Te Fiti James Watlington jafw@alexanders.bm
James Watlington Te Fiti Anthony Gurnee agurnee@outlook.com
James Watlington Te Fiti Kevin Horsfield horsfield@northrock.bm
James Watlington Te Fiti Marianne Gurnee mariannegurnee@gmail.com
James Watlington Te Fiti Dörte Horsfield dorte.horsfield@gmail.com
James Watlington Te Fiti Pauline Watlington pauline@osprey.bm


